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ON-DEMAND HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2024HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2024



Holiday Date Day

Republic Day 26 January Friday

Holi 25 March Monday

Independence Day 15 August Thursday

Raksha Bandhan 19 August Monday

Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Wednesday

Dussehra 12 October Saturday

Diwali 31 October Thursday

Christmas 25 December Wednesday

New Year Eve 31 December Tuesday

Holiday Date Day

New Year 1 January Monday

Lohri / Makar Sankranti / Pongal 15 January Monday

Gudhi Padwa / Ugadi 9 April Tuesday

Id-ul-Fitr (Observation) 11 April Thursday

Ram Navami 17 April Wednesday

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakri Eid)
(Observation) 17 June Monday

Janmashtami 26 August Monday

Labor day 2 September Monday

Id-e-Milad (Observation) 16 September Monday

Veterans Day 11 November Monday

Karthik Purnima / 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 15 November Friday

Thanksgiving 23 November Thursday
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ON-DEMAND HOLIDAY LISTON-DEMAND HOLIDAY LIST

LIST OF HOLIDAYSLIST OF HOLIDAYS

Note:  1)Only three On-Demand holidays can be availed in a year (Jan-Dec)
             2)On-Demand holiday needs to be applied atleast 15 days in advance.
             3)Only one On-Demand holiday can be applied in a particular month.


